
2024 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  APRIL 1, 2024 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  MARCH 26, 2024 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $138,705.72 
 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 1 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

03/26/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00

$625.00

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID380N

$495.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID401N

$495.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL3N

$1,890.00

$1,890.00

03/26/2024 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00

$650.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

ASHWORTH LAW                       
21911

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21911

Total For Vendor ASHWORTH LAW                       

Vendor Name Object Description

ADAMS, GLENN
21905

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21905

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 4/1/24 Court

AZAD & BARLOW
21888

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21888

Total For Vendor AZAD & BARLOW

ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL 
SERVICES

21894
03/26/2024

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #21894

Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
542195

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542195

Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

03/26/2024 $140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$140.00

$140.00

03/26/2024 $1,105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$1,105.00

$1,105.00

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             
542386

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #542386

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

BENAVIDES, ALMA
21928

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21928

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

21955
03/26/2024

BRACAMONTE LAW
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,400.00

03/26/2024 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID401Z

$1,000.00

$5,400.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$200.00

$200.00

03/26/2024 $4,397.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$4,397.00

$4,397.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,650.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21955

21956
MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #21956

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CAT'S                              
21950

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #21950

Total For Vendor CAT'S                              

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

BROWN, JODI L
21941

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21941

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L

 

CHESLEY & PERALES
21934

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21934
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,650.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$4,075.00

$4,075.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$500.00

$500.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

Total for Check #21887

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

  

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
21887

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
21942

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21942

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$12.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$12.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$12.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$12.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

 

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

DANIEL, TERRI
21938

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$40.63 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.63 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.63 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.61 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$6,372.50

$6,372.50

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$46.90 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$356.90

$356.90

03/26/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00

$625.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21938

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DITSCH, KAREN A
21944

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21944

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A

DEATON, PATRICIA G
21884

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #21884

Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
21945

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

03/26/2024 $1,014.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$1,014.50

$1,014.50

03/26/2024 $262.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID296F

$262.50

$262.50

03/26/2024 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

03/26/2024 $525.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$525.00

$525.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21945

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

FENIAN SERVICES                    
542200

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #542200

Total For Vendor FENIAN SERVICES                    

DUGGER CONNORS, JANET
542301

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #542301

Total For Vendor DUGGER CONNORS, JANET

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

542333
OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #542333

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING

FLETCHER & ASSOC 
PSYCHOLOGICAL

542337
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #542337

Total For Vendor FLETCHER & ASSOC PSYCHOLOGICAL

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,875.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,875.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
21957

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 11 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$18,975.00

$18,975.00

03/26/2024 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00

$250.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$740.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$711.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$34.97 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID296A

$2,526.47

$2,526.47

03/26/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

  

Total for Check #21957

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GOODWIN, RANDAL
21917

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21917

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL

HARRISON LAW                       
21889

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21889

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER
21931

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21931

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
21876

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #21876

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 12 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

03/26/2024 $1,866.60 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID469O

$1,866.60

$1,866.60

$350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$20.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$730.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,810.00

$1,810.00

03/26/2024 $217.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID380O

$217.00

$217.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

HUNN, STEPHANIE M
21916

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #21916

Total For Vendor HUNN, STEPHANIE M

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
21907

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21907

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA
21935

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #21935

Total For Vendor KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA

KELLER & STARK
21925

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21925

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

  

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 13 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,575.00

$1,575.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

03/26/2024 $650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00

$650.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

KING, EDWIN V
21924

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21924

Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V

KYLE K SHAW             
21954

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21954

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW             

LAFLEUR LAW                        
21890

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21890

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS 
DOYLE    

21958
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21958

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    

LASETER LAW FIRM                   
21893

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21893

Total For Vendor LASETER LAW FIRM                   

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
21952

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 14 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$950.00

$950.00

03/26/2024 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$4,025.00

$4,025.00

03/26/2024 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00

$250.00

03/26/2024 $10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$10.00

$10.00

LAW OFFICE OF BRAD MONCEAUX      
542202

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542202

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRAD J MONCEAUX      

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
Total for Check #21952

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND       
21881

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21881

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS
21959

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21959

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS       
21923

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21923

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 15 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$4,250.00

$4,250.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21883

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT WILSON     
21943

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
21883

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 16 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,950.00

$3,950.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,625.00

$1,625.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$301.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,751.00

$2,751.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,100.00

          

Total for Check #21943

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF J BARRETT WILSON     

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

21880
03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21880

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
21937

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #21937

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 
GALLAGHER    

21939
03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21939



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 17 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,100.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,425.00

$2,425.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

    
    

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER    

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
21953

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21953

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
21951

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21951

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY DESMOND     
21946

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21946

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

     

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 18 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00

$550.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,500.00

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

21912
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21912

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL 
21877

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21877

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 
SETTERBERG     

542242
03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542242

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG     

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN ARIAS
21922

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21922



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 19 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$715.00

$715.00

03/26/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00

$625.00

03/26/2024 $510.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$510.00

$510.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

    

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN ARIAS

LAW OFFICES OF KELLY CROWSON  
21936

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21936

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON  

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
21930

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21930

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

LI FAMILY LAW GROUP                
542355

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542355

Total For Vendor LI FAMILY LAW GROUP                

LEWIS LAW PC                       
21949

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21949

Total For Vendor LEWIS LAW PC                       

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/26/2024 1:18:10 PM Page 20 of 25

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$3,430.00

$3,430.00

03/26/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00

$700.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
21929

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21929

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MILLER, STEPHEN H
542320

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542320

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

MILLER, MEGHAN E
21913

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21913

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E

 

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,825.00

$1,825.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,375.00

$3,375.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416N

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416N

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416N

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

MOLTZ, ZAN
21914

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21914

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

PASK LAW                           
21961

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21961

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

PRICE FIRM
21896

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,840.00

$2,840.00

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$1,237.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$618.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$5,456.25

$5,456.25

03/26/2024 $1,435.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296O

$1,435.00

$1,435.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

 

Total for Check #21896

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM

RICHARDSON BROWN
542373

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542373

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON BROWN

PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES
21891

03/26/2024

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #21891

Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN
21886

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21886

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
21879

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21879
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

03/26/2024 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$625.00

$625.00

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00

$550.00

03/26/2024 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00

$700.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

  

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A

SPENCER, WESLEY
542326

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542326

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY

SEARS LAW FIRM                     
21878

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21878

Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM                     

TATUM, JOHN
21915

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21915

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN

STARR LAW
542346

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542346

Total For Vendor STARR LAW

TRAN FAWCETT LAW                   
21892

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21892

Total For Vendor TRAN FAWCETT LAW                   

 

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00

$550.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,425.00

$1,425.00

03/26/2024 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00

$550.00

$138,705.72

WALPOLE, DERIC
21906

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21906

Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC

VOYLES, BRADLEY
21940

03/26/2024
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21940

Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY

WEAVER, RICHARD
21904

03/26/2024

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #21904

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 76
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 323

WOZNIAK LAW                        
542383

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #542383

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        



CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296O COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG
CTID380O COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416N COURT IND DEF - 416TH NON INDIG
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID469O COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
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